



Liks Ice Cream

Almond Roca

*Almond Ice Cream with a swirl of Chocolate
Fudge Marble & gobs of Toffee and chopped*

Ingredients

ICE CREAM milk and cream, sugar, corn syrup, nonfat milk powder, egg yolks, guar gum, carob bean gum, carrageenan CINNAMON ground cinnamon ALMOND FLAVOR non-flavor ingredients: propylene glycol, water ALMONDS almonds TOFFEE sugar, corn syrup, butter (cream, salt), brown sugar, salt, soy lecithin and vanilla FUDGE MARBLE sugar, water, corn syrup, cocoa, coconut oil, modified food starch (corn), chocolate liquor, mono & diglycerides, salt, natural flavor, potassium sorbate, soy lecithin and citric acid

Allergens:

egg, milk, soy, tree nuts



Liks Ice Cream

Amaretto Cherry Chip

*Amaretto Ice Cream with gobs of Cherries and
Chocolate Chunks*

Ingredients

ICE CREAM milk and cream, sugar, corn syrup, nonfat milk powder, egg yolks, guar gum, carob bean gum, carrageenan ALMOND FLAVOR non-flavor ingredients: propylene glycol, water CHOCOLATE CHUNKS sugar, coconut oil, cocoa processed with alkali, palm kernel oil, cocoa, milk fat, soy lecithin (an emulsifier), natural flavors BING CHERRIES cherries, water, corn syrup, sugar, citric acid, sodium benzoate, potassium sorbate, artificial & natural flavors, fd&c red 40, blue 2, blue 1

Allergens:

alcohol, egg, milk, soy



Liks Ice Cream

Apple Cobbler

*Cinnamon Ice Cream loaded with Apple pieces
and Nilla Wafers*

Ingredients

ICE CREAM milk and cream, sugar, corn syrup, nonfat milk powder, egg yolks, guar gum, carob bean gum, carrageenan VANILLA FLAVOR non-flavor ingredients: water, propylene glycol, alcohol, and caramel color CINNAMON ground cinnamon APPLES water, sliced apples, sugar, corn syrup, dehydrated apples (contains sulfites), natural apple flavor with other natural flavors, spices, citric acid, corn starch-modified, salt, sodium benzoate as a preservative, locust bean gum. WAFERS unbleached enriched flour(wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate (vitamin b1), riboflavine (vitamin b2), folic acid), sugar, soybean oil, high fructose corn syrup, partially hydrogenated cottonseed oil, whey (from milk), eggs, natural & artificial flavor, salt, leavening (baking soda and/or calcium phosphate), emulsifiers (mono and diglycerides, soy lecithin)

Allergens:

alcohol, egg, milk, soy, wheat



Liks Ice Cream

Apple Pie

Cinnamon Ice Cream with a swirl of Graham Cracker Marble & Apple Pieces and Brown Sugar

Ingredients

ICE CREAM milk and cream, sugar, corn syrup, nonfat milk powder, egg yolks, guar gum, carob bean gum, carrageenan BROWN SUGAR FLAVORING non-flavor ingredients: water, sugar, salt, alcohol CINNAMON ground cinnamon APPLES water, sliced apples, sugar, corn syrup, dehydrated apples (contains sulfites), natural apple flavor with other natural flavors, spices, citric acid, corn starch-modified, salt, sodium benzoate as a preservative, locust bean gum. GRAHAM MARBLE graham cracker crumb (unbleached unenriched wheat flour, whole wheat/graham flour, sugar, palm and palm kernel oil, molasses, honey, salt, sodium bicarbonate), soybean oil, powdered sugar (sugar, cornstarch), coconut oil, mono & diglycerides, soy lecithin and salt

Allergens:

egg, milk, soy, wheat



Liks Ice Cream

Banana Cream Pie

*Banana Ice Cream with layers of Marshmallow
Marble and Nilla Wafers*

Ingredients

ICE CREAM milk and cream, sugar, corn syrup, nonfat milk powder, egg yolks, guar gum, carob bean gum, carrageenan BANANA banana WAFERS unbleached enriched flour(wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate (vitamin b1), riboflavine (vitamin b2), folic acid), sugar, soybean oil, high fructose corn syrup, partially hydrogenated cottonseed oil, whey (from milk), eggs, natural & artificial flavor, salt, leavening (baking soda and/or calcium phosphate), emulsifiers (mono and diglycerides, soy lecithin) MALO MARBLE high fructose corn syrup, corn syrup, water, modified food starch, titanium dioxide (color), salt, artificial flavors, benzoic acid - a preservative , and xanthan gum

Allergens:

egg, milk, soy, wheat



Liks Ice Cream

Banana Foster

*Banana Ice Cream loaded with Cinnamon and
Rum flavor & a swirl of Caramel Marble*

Ingredients

ICE CREAM milk and cream, sugar, corn syrup, nonfat milk powder, egg yolks, guar gum, carob bean gum, carrageenan BANANA banana CINNAMON ground cinnamon BROWN SUGAR FLAVORING non-flavor ingredients: water, sugar, salt, alcohol RUM FLAVORING non-flavor ingredients: propylene glycol, alcohol, water CAMEL MARBLE sugar, water, corn syrup, high fructose corn syrup, non fat milk solids, tapioca starch, butter (cream, salt), salt, molasses, soy lecithin, sodium citrate, vanilla natural flavor and potassium sorbate

Allergens:

alcohol, egg, milk, soy



Liks Ice Cream

Bears In The Woods

*Cinnamon Ice Cream with layers of Honey
Marble and Graham Bears*

Ingredients

ICE CREAM milk and cream, sugar, corn syrup, nonfat milk powder, egg yolks, guar gum, carob bean gum, carrageenan VANILLA FLAVOR non-flavor ingredients: water, propylene glycol, alcohol, and caramel color CINNAMON ground cinnamon GRAHAM BEARS unbleached enriched flour (wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate (vitamin b1), riboflavin (vitamin b2), folic acid), sugar, graham flour (whole grain wheat flour), soybean oil, and/or partially hydrogenated cottonseed oil, dextrose, honey, maltodextrine, calcium carbonate, salt, baking soda, soy lecithin, zinc oxide, reduced iron HONEY raw and unfiltered honey

Allergens:

alcohol, egg, milk, soy, wheat



Liks Ice Cream

Billionaires

*Dark Chocolate Ice Cream with swirls of Caramel
and Chocolate Fudge Marbles & gobs of chopped*

Ingredients

ICE CREAM milk and cream, sugar, corn syrup, nonfat milk powder, egg yolks, guar gum, carob bean gum, carrageenan CHOCOLATE BASE water, high fructose corn syrup, cocoa, cocoa processed with alkali, sugar, corn syrup, salt, citric acid, and potassium sorbate COCOA POWDER dark cocoa processed with alkali PECANS pecans FUDGE MARBLE sugar, water, corn syrup, cocoa, coconut oil, modified food starch (corn), chocolate liquor, mono & diglycerides, salt, natural flavor, potassium sorbate, soy lecithin and citric acid CAMEL MARBLE sugar, water, corn syrup, high fructose corn syrup, non fat milk solids, tapioca starch, butter (cream, salt), salt, molasses, soy lecithin, sodium citrate, vanilla natural flavor and potassium sorbate

Allergens:

egg, milk, soy, tree nuts



Liks Ice Cream

Birthday Cake

Pound Cake Ice Cream with layers of Blue Frosting Marble and Rainbow Sprinkles

Ingredients

ICE CREAM milk and cream, sugar, corn syrup, nonfat milk powder, egg yolks, guar gum, carob bean gum, carrageenan POUND CAKE FLAVORING non-flavor ingredients: water, alcohol, sugar, propylene glycol RAINBOW SPRINKLES sugar, hydrogenated palm kernel oil, corn starch, soya lecithin, fd&c colors (yellow #6 lake, yellow #5 lake, blue #1 lake, red #40 lake, red #3 dye), maltodextrin, carnauba wax, vanillin, cellulose gum. BLUE CREAM MARBLE powdered sugar (sugar, cornstarch), soybean oil, coconut oil, mono & diglyceride, soy lecithin, titanium dioxide, salt, blue color (hydrogenated soybean/cottonseed oil, blue 1 lake, soy lecithin) and vanillin

Allergens:

alcohol, egg, milk, soy



Liks Ice Cream

Black Gold

Pound Cake Ice Cream with layers of Blue Frosting Marble and Rainbow Sprinkles

Ingredients

ICE CREAM milk and cream, sugar, corn syrup, nonfat milk powder, egg yolks, guar gum, carob bean gum, carrageenan CHOCOLATE BASE water, high fructose corn syrup, cocoa, cocoa processed with alkali, sugar, corn syrup, salt, citric acid, and potassium sorbate COCOA POWDER dark cocoa processed with alkali TOFFEE sugar, corn syrup, butter (cream, salt), brown sugar, salt, soy lecithin and vanilla

Allergens:

egg, milk, soy



Liks Ice Cream

Blueberry Cheesecake

Cheesecake Ice Cream with swirls of Graham Cracker and Blueberries Marbles

Ingredients

ICE CREAM milk and cream, sugar, corn syrup, nonfat milk powder, egg yolks, guar gum, carob bean gum, carrageenan CHEESECAKE BASE corn syrup, water, high fructose corn syrup, cream cheese powder (cream cheese <milk, culture, salt, carob bean gum, enzyme> and nonfat milk), modified food starch (corn), citric acid, salt, sugar, xanthan gum, natural and artificial flavors and sodium benzoate BLUEBERRIES blueberries, high fructose corn syrup, water, corn syrup, food starch-modified, natural flavor, sodium benzoate and potassium sorbate (preservatives), propylene glycol, malt extract, sugar, red 40, blue 1, sodium citrate, citric acid, malic acid, salt, sodium sulfate GRAHAM MARBLE graham cracker crumb (unbleached unenriched wheat flour, whole wheat/graham flour, sugar, palm and palm kernel oil, molasses, honey, salt, sodium bicarbonate), soybean oil, powdered sugar (sugar, cornstarch), coconut oil, mono & diglycerides, soy lecithin and salt

Allergens:

egg, milk, soy, wheat



Liks Ice Cream

Blueberry Cobbler

*Cinnamon Ice Cream with layers of Blueberry
Marble and Nilla Wafers*

Ingredients

ICE CREAM milk and cream, sugar, corn syrup, nonfat milk powder, egg yolks, guar gum, carob bean gum, carrageenan VANILLA FLAVOR non-flavor ingredients: water, propylene glycol, alcohol, and caramel color CINNAMON ground cinnamon WAFERS unbleached enriched flour(wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate (vitamin b1), riboflavine (vitamin b2), folic acid), sugar, soybean oil, high fructose corn syrup, partially hydrogenated cottonseed oil, whey (from milk), eggs, natural & artificial flavor, salt, leavening (baking soda and/or calcium phosphate), emulsifiers (mono and diglycerides, soy lecithin) BLUEBERRIES blueberries, high fructose corn syrup, water, corn syrup, food starch-modified, natural flavor, sodium benzoate and potassium sorbate (preservatives), propylene glycol, malt extract, sugar, red 40, blue 1, sodium citrate, citric acid, malic acid, salt, sodium sulfate

Allergens:

alcohol, egg, milk, soy, wheat



Liks Ice Cream

Bubble Gum

Bubble Gum Ice Cream loaded with Bubble Gum Bits

Ingredients

ICE CREAM milk and cream, sugar, corn syrup, nonfat milk powder, egg yolks, guar gum, carob bean gum, carrageenan BUBBLE GUM FLAVORING non-flavor ingredients: propylene glycol BLUE COLOR water, blue 1, citric acid, sodium benzoate BUBBLE GUM sugar, dextrose, corn syrup, gum base, corn starch, natural and artificial flavors, resinous glaze, tapioca dextrin, carnauba wax colors (include yellow 5&6, red 40 blue 1, titanium dioxide), lecithin (soya), bht (to maintain freshness)

Allergens:

egg, milk, soy



Liks Ice Cream

Butter Pecan

Butter Ice Cream loaded with chopped Pecans

Ingredients

ICE CREAM milk and cream, sugar, corn syrup, nonfat milk powder, egg yolks, guar gum, carob bean gum, carrageenan BUTTER PECAN FLAVORING non-flavor ingredients: water, sugar, propylene glycol, salt PECANS pecans

Allergens:

egg, milk, tree nuts



Liks Ice Cream

Butterscotch Fudge Ripple

*Vanilla Ice Cream with swirls of Butterscotch and
Chocolate Fudge Marbles*

Ingredients

ICE CREAM milk and cream, sugar, corn syrup, nonfat milk powder, egg yolks, guar gum, carob bean gum, carrageenan VANILLA FLAVOR non-flavor ingredients: water, propylene glycol, alcohol, and caramel color BUTTERSCOTCH MARBLE corn syrup, water, sugar, high fructose corn syrup, non fat milk solids, butter (cream, salt), salt, carrageenan, soy lecithin, vanilla, natural flavor, and potassium sorbate FUDGE MARBLE sugar, water, corn syrup, cocoa, coconut oil, modified food starch (corn), chocolate liquor, mono & diglycerides, salt, natural flavor, potassium sorbate, soy lecithin and citric acid

Allergens:

alcohol, egg, milk, soy



Liks Ice Cream

Butterscotch Pecan Ripple

Vanilla Ice Cream with swirls of Butterscotch and Fudge Marbles & loaded with chopped Pecans

Ingredients

ICE CREAM milk and cream, sugar, corn syrup, nonfat milk powder, egg yolks, guar gum, carob bean gum, carrageenan VANILLA FLAVOR non-flavor ingredients: water, propylene glycol, alcohol, and caramel color PECANS pecans BUTTERSCOTCH MARBLE corn syrup, water, sugar, high fructose corn syrup, non fat milk solids, butter (cream, salt), salt, carrageenan, soy lecithin, vanilla, natural flavor, and potassium sorbate FUDGE MARBLE sugar, water, corn syrup, cocoa, coconut oil, modified food starch (corn), chocolate liquor, mono & diglycerides, salt, natural flavor, potassium sorbate, soy lecithin and citric acid

Allergens:

alcohol, egg, milk, soy, tree nuts



Liks Ice Cream

Cappuccino Caramel

*Cappuccino Ice Cream with a swirl of Caramel
Marble*

Ingredients

ICE CREAM milk and cream, sugar, corn syrup, nonfat milk powder, egg yolks, guar gum, carob bean gum, carrageenan CAPPUCCINO FLAVORING non-flavor ingredients: water, propylene glycol, alcohol, caramel color
CAMEL COLOR caramel color (contains 450-650 ppm sulfites) CAMEL MARBLE sugar, water, corn syrup, high fructose corn syrup, non fat milk solids, tapioca starch, butter (cream, salt), salt, molasses, soy lecithin, sodium citrate, vanilla natural flavor and potassium sorbate

Allergens:

alcohol, egg, milk, soy



Liks Ice Cream

Caramel Apple Swirl

*Vanilla Ice Cream with layers of Caramel Marble
and Apple pieces*

Ingredients

ICE CREAM milk and cream, sugar, corn syrup, nonfat milk powder, egg yolks, guar gum, carob bean gum, carrageenan VANILLA FLAVOR non-flavor ingredients: water, propylene glycol, alcohol, and caramel color APPLES water, sliced apples, sugar, corn syrup, dehydrated apples (contains sulfites), natural apple flavor with other natural flavors, spices, citric acid, corn starch-modified, salt, sodium benzoate as a preservative, locust bean gum. CARAMEL MARBLE sugar, water, corn syrup, high fructose corn syrup, non fat milk solids, tapioca starch, butter (cream, salt), salt, molasses, soy lecithin, sodium citrate, vanilla natural flavor and potassium sorbate

Allergens:

alcohol, egg, milk, soy



Liks Ice Cream

Caramel Irish Stout

*Caramel Guinness® Fudge Ice Cream loaded with
Chocolate Chunks*

Ingredients

ICE CREAM milk and cream, sugar, corn syrup, nonfat milk powder, egg yolks, guar gum, carob bean gum, carrageenan CAMEL FUDGE BASE corn syrup, sugar, water, milk solids nonfat, butter (cream, salt), salt GUINNESS BEER water, barley, hops, guinness® yeast, and treated with isinglass finings CHOCOLATE CHUNKS sugar, coconut oil, cocoa processed with alkali, palm kernel oil, cocoa, milk fat, soy lecithin (an emulsifier), natural flavors

Allergens:

alcohol, egg, milk, soy, wheat



Liks Ice Cream

Chai Tea

Chai Tea Ice Cream

Ingredients

ICE CREAM milk and cream, sugar, corn syrup, nonfat milk powder, egg yolks, guar gum, carob bean gum, carrageenan CHAI TEA sugar, nonfat milk powder, non-dairy creamer (coconut oil, corn syruo solids, sodium cseinate (a milk derivative), sodium citrate, mono- and digylcerides (a soy derivate), salt, soidum aluminosilicate), natural tea powder blend (black tea, dajeeling), honey granules (sucrose, honey), natural spice blend (cinnamon, clove, cardamon, anise and ginger), natural and artificial flavors, silicon dioxide (as an anti-caking agent), vegetable gums (carrageenan, guar gum), bourbon vanilla extract from madagascar

Allergens:

egg, milk, soy



Liks Ice Cream

Cheesman

*Cheesecake Ice Cream with swirls of Graham
Cracker and Strawberry Marbles*

Ingredients

ICE CREAM milk and cream, sugar, corn syrup, nonfat milk powder, egg yolks, guar gum, carob bean gum, carrageenan CHEESECAKE BASE corn syrup, water, high fructose corn syrup, cream cheese powder (cream cheese <milk, culture, salt, carob bean gum, enzyme> and nonfat milk), modified food starch (corn), citric acid, salt, sugar, xanthan gum, natural and artificial flavors and sodium benzoate STRAWBERRY MARBLE corn syrup, strawberry puree, high fructose corn syrup, sugar, water, modified tapioca starch, citric acid, salt, xanthan gum, guar gum, locust bean gum, red 40, natural flavor and sodium benzoate GRAHAM MARBLE graham cracker crumb (unbleached unenriched wheat flour, whole wheat/graham flour, sugar, palm and palm kernel oil, molasses, honey, salt, sodium bicarbonate), soybean oil, powdered sugar (sugar, cornstarch), coconut oil, mono & diglycerides, soy lecithin and salt

Allergens:

egg, milk, soy, wheat



Liks Ice Cream

Cherry Chocolate Chip

*Cherry Ice Cream with gobs of Cherries and
Chocolate Chunks*

Ingredients

ICE CREAM milk and cream, sugar, corn syrup, nonfat milk powder, egg yolks, guar gum, carob bean gum, carrageenan CHERRY FLAVORING non-flavor ingredients: glycol, water, alcohol BING CHERRIES cherries, water, corn syrup, sugar, citric acid, sodium benzoate, potassium sorbate, artificial & natural flavors, fd&c red 40, blue 2, blue 1 CHOCOLATE CHUNKS sugar, coconut oil, cocoa processed with alkali, palm kernel oil, cocoa, milk fat, soy lecithin (an emulsifier), natural flavors

Allergens:

alcohol, egg, milk, soy



Liks Ice Cream

Cherry Sorbet

Cherry Sorbet

Ingredients

SORBET water, sugar, corn syrup, water sugar, guar gum, xanthan gum, citric acid, sodium benzoate as a preservative CHERRIES high fructose corn syrup, cherries, corn syrup, water, sugar, food starch-modified, citric acid, sodium benzoate, potassium sorbate, salt, red 40, propylene glycol, artificial flavor CITRIC ACID non-flavor ingredients: water, citric acid CHERRY FLAVORING non-flavor ingredients: water, alcohol, citric acid, red 40, blue 1

Allergens:

alcohol



Liks Ice Cream

Cherry Vanilla

Vanilla Ice Cream loaded with Cherries

Ingredients

ICE CREAM milk and cream, sugar, corn syrup, nonfat milk powder, egg yolks, guar gum, carob bean gum, carrageenan VANILLA FLAVOR non-flavor ingredients: water, propylene glycol, alcohol, and caramel color BING CHERRIES cherries, water, corn syrup, sugar, citric acid, sodium benzoate, potassium sorbate, artificial & natural flavors, fd&c red 40, blue 2, blue 1

Allergens:

alcohol, egg, milk



Liks Ice Cream

Cherry Walnut

Cherry Ice Cream with gobs of Cherries and chopped Walnuts

Ingredients

ICE CREAM milk and cream, sugar, corn syrup, nonfat milk powder, egg yolks, guar gum, carob bean gum, carrageenan CHERRY FLAVORING non-flavor ingredients: water, alcohol, citric acid, red 40, blue 1 WALNUTS walnuts BING CHERRIES cherries, water, corn syrup, sugar, citric acid, sodium benzoate, potassium sorbate, artificial & natural flavors, fd&c red 40, blue 2, blue 1

Allergens:

alcohol, egg, milk, tree nuts



Liks Ice Cream

Chocolate

Chocolate Ice Cream

Ingredients

ICE CREAM milk and cream, sugar, corn syrup, nonfat milk powder, egg yolks, guar gum, carob bean gum, carrageenan CHOCOLATE BASE water, high fructose corn syrup, cocoa, cocoa processed with alkali, sugar, corn syrup, salt, citric acid, and potassium sorbate

Allergens:

egg, milk



Liks Ice Cream

Chocolate Brownie Cream

Chocolate Ice Cream with swirls of Brownie and Marshmallow Marbles

Ingredients

ICE CREAM milk and cream, sugar, corn syrup, nonfat milk powder, egg yolks, guar gum, carob bean gum, carrageenan CHOCOLATE BASE water, high fructose corn syrup, cocoa, cocoa processed with alkali, sugar, corn syrup, salt, citric acid, and potassium sorbate BROWNIE MARBLE non-flavor ingredients: corn syrup, water, high-fructose corn syrup, cocoa processed with alkali, modified foodwater, sugar, corn syrup, unbleached wheat flour, cocoa processed with alkali, butter (cream, salt), caramel color, chocolate liquor, coconut oil, salt, soy lecithin, potassium sorbate, lactic acid, vanilla and xanthan gum starch, partially hydrogenated soybean oil, chocolate liquor, mono/di-glycerides MALO MARBLE high fructose corn syrup, corn syrup, water, modified food starch, titanium dioxide (color), salt, artificial flavors, benzoic acid - a preservative , and xanthan gum

Allergens:

egg, milk, soy, wheat



Liks Ice Cream

Chocolate Cheesecake

*Cheesecake Ice Cream with swirls of Chocolate
Fudge and Graham Cracker Marbles*

Ingredients

ICE CREAM milk and cream, sugar, corn syrup, nonfat milk powder, egg yolks, guar gum, carob bean gum, carrageenan CHEESECAKE BASE corn syrup, water, high fructose corn syrup, cream cheese powder (cream cheese <milk, culture, salt, carob bean gum, enzyme> and nonfat milk), modified food starch (corn), citric acid, salt, sugar, xanthan gum, natural and artificial flavors and sodium benzoate FUDGE MARBLE sugar, water, corn syrup, cocoa, coconut oil, modified food starch (corn), chocolate liquor, mono & diglycerides, salt, natural flavor, potassium sorbate, soy lecithin and citric acid GRAHAM MARBLE graham cracker crumb (unbleached unenriched wheat flour, whole wheat/graham flour, sugar, palm and palm kernel oil, molasses, honey, salt, sodium bicarbonate), soybean oil, powdered sugar (sugar, cornstarch), coconut oil, mono & diglycerides, soy lecithin and salt

Allergens:

egg, wheat, milk, soy, wheat



Liks Ice Cream

Chocolate Chip

Vanilla Ice Cream loaded with Chocolate Chunks

Ingredients

ICE CREAM milk and cream, sugar, corn syrup, nonfat milk powder, egg yolks, guar gum, carob bean gum, carrageenan VANILLA FLAVOR non-flavor ingredients: water, propylene glycol, alcohol, and caramel color

CHOCOLATE CHUNKS sugar, coconut oil, cocoa processed with alkali, palm kernel oil, cocoa, milk fat, soy lecithin (an emulsifier), natural flavors

Allergens:

alcohol, egg, milk, soy



Liks Ice Cream

Chocolate Peanut Butter

Chocolate Peanut Ice Cream

Ingredients

ICE CREAM milk and cream, sugar, corn syrup, nonfat milk powder, egg yolks, guar gum, carob bean gum, carrageenan CHOCOLATE BASE water, high fructose corn syrup, cocoa, cocoa processed with alkali, sugar, corn syrup, salt, citric acid, and potassium sorbate PEANUT BUTTER peanuts, sugar, and salt

Allergens:

egg, milk, peanuts



Liks Ice Cream

Cinnamon

Cinnamon Ice Cream

Ingredients

ICE CREAM milk and cream, sugar, corn syrup, nonfat milk powder, egg yolks, guar gum, carob bean gum, carrageenan VANILLA FLAVOR non-flavor ingredients: water, propylene glycol, alcohol, and caramel color
CINNAMON ground cinnamon

Allergens:

alcohol, egg, milk



Liks Ice Cream

Coconut

Coconut Ice Cream

Ingredients

ICE CREAM milk and cream, sugar, corn syrup, nonfat milk powder, egg yolks, guar gum, carob bean gum, carrageenan COCONUT FLAVORING non-flavor ingredients: water, propylene glycol, xanthan gum COCONUT coconut

Allergens:

egg, milk, tree nuts



Liks Ice Cream

Coconut Macadamia Chip

*Coconut Ice Cream with gobs of Chocolate Chunks
and chopped Macadamia Nuts*

Ingredients

ICE CREAM milk and cream, sugar, corn syrup, nonfat milk powder, egg yolks, guar gum, carob bean gum, carrageenan COCONUT FLAVORING non-flavor ingredients: water, propylene glycol, xanthan gum COCONUT coconut MACADAMIA NUTS macadamia nuts

Allergens:

egg, milk, soy, tree nuts



Liks Ice Cream

Coffee

Coffee Ice Cream

Ingredients

ICE CREAM milk and cream, sugar, corn syrup, nonfat milk powder, egg yolks, guar gum, carob bean gum, carrageenan COFFEE coffee beans

Allergens:

egg, milk



Liks Ice Cream

Coffee Caramel Cookie

*Coffee Ice Cream with swirls of Chocolate Cookie
and Caramel Marbles*

Ingredients

ICE CREAM milk and cream, sugar, corn syrup, nonfat milk powder, egg yolks, guar gum, carob bean gum, carrageenan COFFEE coffee beans CAMEL MARBLE sugar, water, corn syrup, high fructose corn syrup, non fat milk solids, tapioca starch, butter (cream, salt), salt, molasses, soy lecithin, sodium citrate, vanilla natural flavor and potassium sorbate COOKIE MARBLE soybean oil, powdered sugar (sugar, cornstarch), chocolate cookie crumb (unbleached, unenriched wheat flour, sugar, palm and palm kernel oil, cocoa processed with alkali, salt, sodium bicarbonate, natural flavor and soy lecithin), cocoa processed w/ alkali, salt, soy lecithin and natural flavor

Allergens:

egg, milk, soy, wheat



Liks Ice Cream

Coffee Chocolate Chip

Coffee Ice Cream loaded with Chocolate Chunks

Ingredients

ICE CREAM milk and cream, sugar, corn syrup, nonfat milk powder, egg yolks, guar gum, carob bean gum, carrageenan COFFEE coffee beans CHOCOLATE CHUNKS sugar, coconut oil, cocoa processed with alkali, palm kernel oil, cocoa, milk fat, soy lecithin (an emulsifier), natural flavors

Allergens:

egg, milk, soy



Liks Ice Cream

Coffee Crunch

*Coffee Ice Cream with layers of Chocolate Fudge
Marble and Chocolate Toffee*

Ingredients

ICE CREAM milk and cream, sugar, corn syrup, nonfat milk powder, egg yolks, guar gum, carob bean gum, carrageenan COFFEE coffee beans FUDGE MARBLE sugar, water, corn syrup, cocoa, coconut oil, modified food starch (corn), chocolate liquor, mono & diglycerides, salt, natural flavor, potassium sorbate, soy lecithin and citric acid CHOCOLATE TOFFEE sugar, butter (cream, salt), milk chocolate (sugar, cocoa butter, milk, chocolate liquor, soylecithin and vanilla), corn syrup, almonds, brown sugar, cream, salt, vanilla and soy lecithin

Allergens:

egg, milk, soy, tree nuts



Liks Ice Cream

Coffee Toffee

Coffee Ice Cream loaded with Toffee Candies

Ingredients

ICE CREAM milk and cream, sugar, corn syrup, nonfat milk powder, egg yolks, guar gum, carob bean gum, carrageenan COFFEE coffee beans TOFFEE sugar, corn syrup, butter (cream, salt), brown sugar, salt, soy lecithin and vanilla

Allergens:

egg, milk, soy



Liks Ice Cream

Colorado Mud

*Mocha Ice Cream with swirls of Chocolate Fudge
and Chocolate Cookie Marbles*

Ingredients

ICE CREAM milk and cream, sugar, corn syrup, nonfat milk powder, egg yolks, guar gum, carob bean gum, carrageenan CHOCOLATE BASE water, high fructose corn syrup, cocoa, cocoa processed with alkali, sugar, corn syrup, salt, citric acid, and potassium sorbate COFFEE coffee beans FUDGE MARBLE sugar, water, corn syrup, cocoa, coconut oil, modified food starch (corn), chocolate liquor, mono & diglycerides, salt, natural flavor, potassium sorbate, soy lecithin and citric acid COOKIE MARBLE soybean oil, powdered sugar (sugar, cornstarch), chocolate cookie crumb (unbleached, unenriched wheat flour, sugar, palm and palm kernel oil, cocoa processed with alkali, salt, sodium bicarbonate, natural flavor and soy lecithin), cocoa processed w/ alkali, salt, soy lecithin and natural flavor

Allergens:

egg, milk, soy, wheat



Liks Ice Cream

Cookie Dough

*Cookie Dough Ice Cream with gobs of Cookie
Dough pieces and Chocolate Chips*

Ingredients

ICE CREAM milk and cream, sugar, corn syrup, nonfat milk powder, egg yolks, guar gum, carob bean gum, carrageenan COOKIE DOUGH FLAVOR MWNI non-flavor ingredients: water, sugar, alcohol, salt CHOCOLATE CHIPS semi-sweet chocolate (sugar; chocolate; cocoa butter; milk fat; soy lecithin; vanillin, artificial flavor; milk) COOKIE DOUGH wheat flour, sugar, brown sugar, butter, water, soy oil, chocolate chips (sugar, chocolate liquor, cocoa butter, soy lecithin [added as an emulsifier] and vanilla extract), corn starch, molasses, salt, natural flavor, soy lecithin, baking soda

Allergens:

alcohol, egg, milk, soy, wheat



Liks Ice Cream

Cookies 'N Cream

*Vanilla Ice Cream with layers of Chocolate
Cookie pieces*

Ingredients

ICE CREAM milk and cream, sugar, corn syrup, nonfat milk powder, egg yolks, guar gum, carob bean gum, carrageenan COOKIES enriched flour (wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate [vitamin b1], riboflavin [vitamin b2], folic acid), sugar, vegetable oil (soybean, palm and palm kernel oil), dextrose, degerminated yellow corn flour, cocoa processed with alkali, invert sugar, contains two percent or less of chocolate, leavening (baking soda, monocalcium phosphate), salt, cornstarch, natural flavor, soy lecithin, whey

Allergens:

egg, milk, soy, wheat



Liks Ice Cream

Cotton Candy

Cotton Candy Ice Cream

Ingredients

ICE CREAM milk and cream, sugar, corn syrup, nonfat milk powder, egg yolks, guar gum, carob bean gum, carrageenan COTTON CANDY FLAVORING non-flavor ingredients: propylene glycol

Allergens:

egg, milk



Liks Ice Cream

Creamy Praline

Praline Ice Cream loaded with chopped Pecans

Ingredients

ICE CREAM milk and cream, sugar, corn syrup, nonfat milk powder, egg yolks, guar gum, carob bean gum, carrageenan CAMEL BASE corn syrup, water, sugar, sweetened condensed skim milk (skim milk and sugar), hydrogenated coconut oil, whey, butter (pasteurized cream natural flavors), salt, propylene glycol, sodium alginate, mono & diglycerides with bht as preservative, soy lecithin, potassium sorbate (as preservative), baking soda, natural and artificial flavor, dextrin, sodium phosphate, caramel color, citric acid, sulfites. PECANS pecans

Allergens:

alcohol, egg, milk, soy, tree nuts



Liks Ice Cream

Dark Chocolate

Dark Chocolate Ice Cream

Ingredients

ICE CREAM milk and cream, sugar, corn syrup, nonfat milk powder, egg yolks, guar gum, carob bean gum, carrageenan CHOCOLATE BASE water, high fructose corn syrup, cocoa, cocoa processed with alkali, sugar, corn syrup, salt, citric acid, and potassium sorbate COCOA POWDER dark cocoa processed with alkali

Allergens:

egg, milk



Liks Ice Cream

Double Brownie

*Chocolate Ice Cream with layers of Brownie
Marble and Brownie pieces*

Ingredients

ICE CREAM milk and cream, sugar, corn syrup, nonfat milk powder, egg yolks, guar gum, carob bean gum, carrageenan CHOCOLATE BASE water, high fructose corn syrup, cocoa, cocoa processed with alkali, sugar, corn syrup, salt, citric acid, and potassium sorbate BROWNIE MARBLE non-flavor ingredients: corn syrup, water, high-fructose corn syrup, cocoa processed with alkali, modified foodwater, sugar, corn syrup, unbleached wheat flour, cocoa processed with alkali, butter (cream, salt), caramel color, chocolate liquor, coconut oil, salt, soy lecithin, potassium sorbate, lactic acid, vanilla and xanthan gum starch, partially hydrogenated soybean oil, chocolate liquor, mono/di-glycerides BROWNIES sugar, wheat flour, eggs, margarine (liquid soybean oil, partially hydrogenated soybean oil, water, salt, soy lecithin, natural flavor, vegetable mono and diglycerides, colored with annatto and turmeric, vitamin a palmitate added, whey) milk, cocoa (processed with alkali), corn starch, natural and artificial flavor, baking powder, salt, soy lecithin

Allergens:

egg, milk, soy, wheat



Liks Ice Cream

Dulce de Leche

*Caramelized Ice Cream with swirls of Caramel
Marble*

Ingredients

ICE CREAM milk and cream, sugar, corn syrup, nonfat milk powder, egg yolks, guar gum, carob bean gum, carrageenan CAMEL BASE corn syrup, water, sugar, sweetened condensed skim milk (skim milk and sugar), hydrogenated coconut oil, whey, butter (pasteurized cream natural flavors), salt, propylene glycol, sodium alginate, mono & diglycerides with bht as preservative, soy lecithin, potassium sorbate (as preservative), baking soda, natural and artificial flavor, dextrin, sodium phosphate, caramel color, citric acid, sulfites. CAMEL MARBLE sugar, water, corn syrup, high fructose corn syrup, non fat milk solids, tapioca starch, butter (cream, salt), salt, molasses, soy lecithin, sodium citrate, vanilla natural flavor and potassium sorbate

Allergens:

egg, milk, soy



Liks Ice Cream

English Almond Toffee

*Toffee Ice Cream with layers of Chocolate Fudge
Marble and Chocolate Toffee*

Ingredients

ICE CREAM milk and cream, sugar, corn syrup, nonfat milk powder, egg yolks, guar gum, carob bean gum, carrageenan TOFFEE FLAVORING non-flavor ingredients: water, propylene glycol, caramel color, alcohol TOFFEE sugar, corn syrup, butter (cream, salt), brown sugar, salt, soy lecithin and vanilla ALMONDS almonds

Allergens:

alcohol, egg, milk, soy, tree nuts



Liks Ice Cream

Espresso

Espresso Ice Cream

Ingredients

ICE CREAM milk and cream, sugar, corn syrup, nonfat milk powder, egg yolks, guar gum, carob bean gum, carrageenan ESPRESSO FLAVORING non-flavor ingredients: water, propylene glycol, sodium benzoate COFFEE BEANS coffee bean

Allergens:

egg, milk



Liks Ice Cream

Espresso Almond Fudge

*Espresso Ice Cream with a swirl of Chocolate
Fudge Marble & chopped Almonds and ground*

Ingredients

ICE CREAM milk and cream, sugar, corn syrup, nonfat milk powder, egg yolks, guar gum, carob bean gum, carrageenan ESPRESSO FLAVORING non-flavor ingredients: water, propylene glycol, sodium benzoate COFFEE BEANS coffee bean ALMONDS almonds FUDGE MARBLE sugar, water, corn syrup, cocoa, coconut oil, modified food starch (corn), chocolate liquor, mono & diglycerides, salt, natural flavor, potassium sorbate, soy lecithin and citric acid

Allergens:

egg, milk, soy, tree nuts



Liks Ice Cream

Fluffernutter

*Vanilla Base with swirls of Marshmallow and
Peanut Butter Marbles*

Ingredients

ICE CREAM milk and cream, sugar, corn syrup, nonfat milk powder, egg yolks, guar gum, carob bean gum, carrageenan VANILLA FLAVOR non-flavor ingredients: water, propylene glycol, alcohol, and caramel color

PEANUT BUTTER roasted peanuts and sugar, contains 2% or less of: molasses, fully hydrogenated vegetable oils (rapeseed and soybean), mono and diglycerides, salt MALO MARBLE high fructose corn syrup, corn syrup, water, modified food starch, titanium dioxide (color), salt, artificial flavors, benzoic acid - a preservative , and xanthan gum

Allergens:

alcohol, egg, milk, peanuts



Liks Ice Cream

Ginger

Ginger Ice Cream loaded with Ginger pieces

Ingredients

ICE CREAM milk and cream, sugar, corn syrup, nonfat milk powder, egg yolks, guar gum, carob bean gum, carrageenan GINGER ginger and sulfur dioxide (to retain color) high fructose corn syrup, corn syrup, water, sugar, salt, annatto color, citric acid, artificial flavor, and potassium sorbate

Allergens:

egg, milk



Liks Ice Cream

Graham Cracker Station

*Graham Cracker Ice Cream with layers of
Graham Cracker Marble and Chocolate Toffee*

Ingredients

ICE CREAM milk and cream, sugar, corn syrup, nonfat milk powder, egg yolks, guar gum, carob bean gum, carrageenan GRAHAM BASE corn syrup, water, sugar, modified food starch (corn), artificial flavor, caramel color, molasses, salt, yellow 5, yellow 6 and potassium sorbate CHOCOLATE TOFFEE sugar, butter (cream, salt), milk chocolate (sugar, cocoa butter, milk, chocolate liquor, soy lecithin and vanilla), corn syrup, almonds, brown sugar, cream, salt, vanilla and soy lecithin GRAHAM MARBLE graham cracker crumb (unbleached unenriched wheat flour, whole wheat/graham flour, sugar, palm and palm kernel oil, molasses, honey, salt, sodium bicarbonate), soybean oil, powdered sugar (sugar, cornstarch), coconut oil, mono & diglycerides, soy lecithin and salt

Allergens:

egg, milk, soy, tree nuts, wheat



Liks Ice Cream

Green Apple Sorbet

Green Apple Sorbet

Ingredients

SORBET water, sugar, corn syrup, water sugar, guar gum, xanthan gum, citric acid, sodium benzoate as a preservative CITRIC ACID non-flavor ingredients: water, citric acid GREEN APPLE apple juice concentrate, sugar, natural and artificial flavors, corn syrup solids, citric acid, carrageenan, fd&c yellow #5, fd&c blue #1

Allergens:



Liks Ice Cream

Green Nerds

Blue Moon Ice Cream loaded with Nerd® Candies

Ingredients

ICE CREAM milk and cream, sugar, corn syrup, nonfat milk powder, egg yolks, guar gum, carob bean gum, carrageenan GREEN COLOR water, yellow 5, blue 1, citric acid, sodium benzoate FLAVORING water, propylene glycol, sugar, salt, guar gum, xanthan gum, blue #1 NERD CANDIES dextrose, sugar, malic acid, and less than 2% of corn syrup, artificial flavors, carnauba wax, color added, carmine color, blue 1, blue 1 lake, blue 2, blue 2 lake, red 40, red 40 lake, yellow 5, yellow 5 lake, yellow 6, yellow 6 lake

Allergens:

egg, milk



Liks Ice Cream

Green Tea

Green Tea Ice Cream

Ingredients

ICE CREAM milk and cream, sugar, corn syrup, nonfat milk powder, egg yolks, guar gum, carob bean gum, carrageenan GREEN TEA green tea

Allergens:

egg, milk



Liks Ice Cream

Honey Vanilla

Honey Vanilla Ice Cream

Ingredients

ICE CREAM milk and cream, sugar, corn syrup, nonfat milk powder, egg yolks, guar gum, carob bean gum, carrageenan VANILLA FLAVOR non-flavor ingredients: water, propylene glycol, alcohol, and caramel color
HONEY raw and unfiltered honey

Allergens:

alcohol, egg, milk



Liks Ice Cream

Huckleberry

Huckleberry Ice Cream

Ingredients

ICE CREAM milk and cream, sugar, corn syrup, nonfat milk powder, egg yolks, guar gum, carob bean gum, carrageenan HUCKLEBERRY FLAVORING non-flavor ingredients: sugar, water, citric acid, sodium benzoate BLUE COLOR water, blue 1, citric acid, sodium benzoate

Allergens:

egg, milk



Liks Ice Cream

Jack Daniels® Chocolate Chip

*Chocolate Ice Cream loaded with Jack Daniel's®
Whiskey and Chocolate Chunks*

Ingredients

ICE CREAM milk and cream, sugar, corn syrup, nonfat milk powder, egg yolks, guar gum, carob bean gum, carrageenan CHOCOLATE BASE water, high fructose corn syrup, cocoa, cocoa processed with alkali, sugar, corn syrup, salt, citric acid, and potassium sorbate JACK DANIEL'S WHISKEY jack daniel's whiskey WHISKEY FLAVORING non-flavor ingredients: water, sugar, propylene glycol, alcohol CHOCOLATE CHUNKS sugar, coconut oil, cocoa processed with alkali, palm kernel oil, cocoa, milk fat, soy lecithin (an emulsifier), natural flavors

Allergens:

alcohol, egg, milk, soy, tree nuts



Liks Ice Cream

Kiwi Sorbet

Kiwi Sorbet

Ingredients

SORBET water, sugar, corn syrup, water sugar, guar gum, xanthan gum, citric acid, sodium benzoate as a preservative CITRIC ACID non-flavor ingredients: water, citric acid KIWI fructose, kiwi pulp, apple juice, malic acid, clouding agent, sodium citrate, xanthan gum, guar gum, sucralose, kiwi flavor, potassium sorbate, FD&C blue #1, FD&C yellow #5

Allergens:



Liks Ice Cream

Lemon Raspberry Yogurt

*Lemon Ice Cream with a swirl of Raspberry
Marble*

Ingredients

YOGURT Pasteurized Non Fat Milk, Pasteurized Sweet Cream Buttermilk, Liquid Sugar (Sugar, Water), Pasteurized and Cultured Non Fat Milk, Cream, Corn Syrup, Non Fat Dry Milk, Whey, Sweetened Pasteurized Egg Yolks (Egg Yolks, Sugar), Contains less than 1% of Mono- & Diglycerides, Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Modified Food Starch, Carrageenan, Pectin. Contains the following live and active cultures: *S. thermophilus*, *L. bulgaricus*, *L. lactis*, *L. acidophilus* and *Bifidobacterium* ICE CREAM milk and cream, sugar, corn syrup, nonfat milk powder, egg yolks, guar gum, carob bean gum, carrageenan LEMON FLAVORING non-flavor ingredients: water, modified starch, citric acid, xanthan gum, sodium benzoate BLACK RASPBERRY MARBLE raspberry puree (seedless), corn syrup, sugar, high fructose corn syrup, water, tapioca starch, citric acid, salt, natural flavor, guar gum, xanthan gum, locust bean gum, red 40, blue 2, and sodium benzoate

Allergens:

egg, milk



Liks Ice Cream

Lemon Sorbet

Lemon Sorbet

Ingredients

SORBET water, sugar, corn syrup, water sugar, guar gum, xanthan gum, citric acid, sodium benzoate as a preservative LEMON FLAVORING non-flavor ingredients: water, modified starch, citric acid, xanthan gum, sodium benzoate CITRIC ACID non-flavor ingredients: water, citric acid

Allergens:



Liks Ice Cream

Mango Sorbet

Mango Sorbet

Ingredients

SORBET water, sugar, corn syrup, water sugar, guar gum, xanthan gum, citric acid, sodium benzoate as a preservative CITRIC ACID non-flavor ingredients: water, citric acid MANGO fructose, mango juice, malic acid, mango flavor, calcium lactate, sucralose, potassium sorbate, FD&C yellow #5, FD&C yellow #6

Allergens:



Liks Ice Cream

Maple Walnut

Maple Ice Cream loaded with chopped Walnuts

Ingredients

ICE CREAM milk and cream, sugar, corn syrup, nonfat milk powder, egg yolks, guar gum, carob bean gum, carrageenan MAPLE FLAVORING non-flavor ingredients: water, propylene glycol, sugar, alcohol, caramel color, sodium benzoate WALNUTS walnuts

Allergens:

alcohol, egg, milk, tree nuts



Liks Ice Cream

Mexican Chocolate

Chocolate Cinnamon Ice Cream

Ingredients

ICE CREAM milk and cream, sugar, corn syrup, nonfat milk powder, egg yolks, guar gum, carob bean gum, carrageenan CHOCOLATE BASE water, high fructose corn syrup, cocoa, cocoa processed with alkali, sugar, corn syrup, salt, citric acid, and potassium sorbate CINNAMON ground cinnamon

Allergens:

egg, milk



Liks Ice Cream

Mexican Flan

Caramel Ice Cream loaded with Cinnamon flavor

Ingredients

ICE CREAM milk and cream, sugar, corn syrup, nonfat milk powder, egg yolks, guar gum, carob bean gum, carrageenan CAMEL BASE corn syrup, water, sugar, sweetened condensed skim milk (skim milk and sugar), hydrogenated coconut oil, whey, butter (pasteurized cream natural flavors), salt, propylene glycol, sodium alginate, mono & diglycerides with bht as preservative, soy lecithin, potassium sorbate (as preservative), baking soda, natural and artificial flavor, dextrin, sodium phosphate, caramel color, citric acid, sulfites. CINNAMON ground cinnamon

Allergens:

egg, milk, soy



Liks Ice Cream

Millionaires

*Chocolate Ice Cream with layers of Butterscotch
Marble and chopped Pecans*

Ingredients

ICE CREAM milk and cream, sugar, corn syrup, nonfat milk powder, egg yolks, guar gum, carob bean gum, carrageenan CHOCOLATE BASE water, high fructose corn syrup, cocoa, cocoa processed with alkali, sugar, corn syrup, salt, citric acid, and potassium sorbate PECANS pecans BUTTERSCOTCH MARBLE corn syrup, water, sugar, high fructose corn syrup, non fat milk solids, butter (cream, salt), salt, carrageenan, soy lecithin, vanilla, natural flavor, and potassium sorbate

Allergens:

egg, milk, soy, tree nuts



Liks Ice Cream

Mint Chocolate Chip

*Crème De Menthe Ice Cream loaded with
Chocolate Chunks*

Ingredients

ICE CREAM milk and cream, sugar, corn syrup, nonfat milk powder, egg yolks, guar gum, carob bean gum, carrageenan CRÈME DE MENTHE propylene glycol, alcohol, yellow 5, blue 1, caramel color, water CHOCOLATE CHUNKS sugar, coconut oil, cocoa processed with alkali, palm kernel oil, cocoa, milk fat, soy lecithin (an emulsifier), natural flavors

Allergens:

alcohol, egg, milk, soy



Liks Ice Cream

Mint Cookie

*Crème De Menthe Yogurt loaded with Chocolate
Chunks*

Ingredients

ICE CREAM milk and cream, sugar, corn syrup, nonfat milk powder, egg yolks, guar gum, carob bean gum, carrageenan CRÈME DE MENTHE propylene glycol, alcohol, yellow 5, blue 1, caramel color, water COOKIE MARBLE soybean oil, powdered sugar (sugar, cornstarch), chocolate cookie crumb (unbleached, unenriched wheat flour, sugar, palm and palm kernel oil, cocoa processed with alkali, salt, sodium bicarbonate, natural flavor and soy lecithin), cocoa processed w/ alkali, salt, soy lecithin and natural flavor

Allergens:

alcohol, egg, milk, soy, wheat



Liks Ice Cream

Passion Fruit Sorbet

Passion Fruit Sorbet

Ingredients

SORBET water, sugar, corn syrup, water sugar, guar gum, xanthan gum, citric acid, sodium benzoate as a preservative CITRIC ACID non-flavor ingredients: water, citric acid PASSION FRUIT fructose, passion fruit juice, sugar, citric acid, dl-malic acid, flavor, clouding agent, acesulfame potassium, potassium sorbate, sodium metaphosphate, petcin, xathan gum, emulsifier, FD&C yellow #6

Allergens:



Liks Ice Cream

Peach

Peach Ice Cream

Ingredients

ICE CREAM milk and cream, sugar, corn syrup, nonfat milk powder, egg yolks, guar gum, carob bean gum, carrageenan PEACH FLAVORING non-flavor ingredients: sugar, water, citric acid, alcohol, yellow #5, red #40, yellow #6, blue #1 ORANGE COLOR water, propylene glycol, yellow 6, red 40 PEACHES peaches, ascorbic acid, citric acid and malic acid to promote color retention

Allergens:

alcohol, egg, milk



Liks Ice Cream

Peanut Butter Fudge

*Peanut Butter Ice Cream with a swirl of
Chocolate Fudge Marble*

Ingredients

ICE CREAM milk and cream, sugar, corn syrup, nonfat milk powder, egg yolks, guar gum, carob bean gum, carrageenan PEANUT BUTTER peanuts, sugar, and salt FUDGE MARBLE sugar, water, corn syrup, cocoa, coconut oil, modified food starch (corn), chocolate liquor, mono & diglycerides, salt, natural flavor, potassium sorbate, soy lecithin and citric acid

Allergens:

egg, milk, peanuts, soy



Liks Ice Cream

Pecan Pie

*Maple Ice Cream with layers of Graham Cracker
Marble and chopped Pecans*

Ingredients

ICE CREAM milk and cream, sugar, corn syrup, nonfat milk powder, egg yolks, guar gum, carob bean gum, carrageenan BROWN SUGAR FLAVORING non-flavor ingredients: water, sugar, salt, alcohol MAPLE FLAVORING non-flavor ingredients: water, propylene glycol, sugar, alcohol, caramel color, sodium benzoate PECANS pecans GRAHAM MARBLE graham cracker crumb (unbleached unenriched wheat flour, whole wheat/graham flour, sugar, palm and palm kernel oil, molasses, honey, salt, sodium bicarbonate), soybean oil, powdered sugar (sugar, cornstarch), coconut oil, mono & diglycerides, soy lecithin and salt

Allergens:

alcohol, egg, milk, soy, tree nuts, wheat



Liks Ice Cream

Pineapple Upside Down Cake

*Pound Cake Ice Cream with a swirl of Caramel
Marble & gobs of Pineapple pieces and*

Ingredients

ICE CREAM milk and cream, sugar, corn syrup, nonfat milk powder, egg yolks, guar gum, carob bean gum, carrageenan CAKE FLAVORING non-flavor ingredients: propylene glycol, alcohol CINNAMON ground cinnamon PINEAPPLES pineapple and pineapple juice, corn syrup, high fructose corn syrup, citric acid, pectin, sodium benzoate and sodium erythorbate (as preservatives), sugar, pineapple concentrate, water, natural flavor, yellow 5, yellow 6, salt sulfites (d) 093008 CAMEL MARBLE sugar, water, corn syrup, high fructose corn syrup, non fat milk solids, tapioca starch, butter (cream, salt), salt, molasses, soy lecithin, sodium citrate, vanilla natural flavor and potassium sorbate

Allergens:

alcohol, egg, milk, soy



Liks Ice Cream

Pistachio

*Pistachio Ice Cream loaded with chopped
Pistachios*

Ingredients

ICE CREAM milk and cream, sugar, corn syrup, nonfat milk powder, egg yolks, guar gum, carob bean gum, carrageenan PISTACHIO FLAVORING non-flavor ingredients: propylene glycol, water, alcohol PISTACHIOS pistachios

Allergens:

alcohol, egg, milk, tree nuts



Liks Ice Cream

Pumpkin

Pumpkin Ice Cream

Ingredients

ICE CREAM milk and cream, sugar, corn syrup, nonfat milk powder, egg yolks, guar gum, carob bean gum, carrageenan PUMPKIN BASE corn syrup, pumpkin, sugar, water, food starch-modified, natural flavor, salt, spice, ginger, citric acid, sodium benzoate, cloves, yellow 6

Allergens:

egg, milk



Liks Ice Cream

Pumpkin Pie

*Pumpkin Ice Cream with layers of Graham
Cracker Marble and Marshmallows*

Ingredients

ICE CREAM milk and cream, sugar, corn syrup, nonfat milk powder, egg yolks, guar gum, carob bean gum, carrageenan PUMPKIN BASE corn syrup, pumpkin, sugar, water, food starch-modified, natural flavor, salt, spice, ginger, citric acid, sodium benzoate, cloves, yellow 6 GRAHAM MARBLE graham cracker crumb (unbleached unenriched wheat flour, whole wheat/graham flour, sugar, palm and palm kernel oil, molasses, honey, salt, sodium bicarbonate), soybean oil, powdered sugar (sugar, cornstarch), coconut oil, mono & diglycerides, soy lecithin and salt MALO MARBLE high fructose corn syrup, corn syrup, water, modified food starch, titanium dioxide (color), salt, artificial flavors, benzoic acid - a preservative , and xanthan gum

Allergens:

egg, milk, soy, wheat



Liks Ice Cream

Raspberry Chocolate Chip

*Raspberry Ice Cream loaded with Chocolate
Chunks*

Ingredients

ICE CREAM milk and cream, sugar, corn syrup, nonfat milk powder, egg yolks, guar gum, carob bean gum, carrageenan RASPBERRY BASE raspberry puree (seedless), corn syrup, sugar, high fructose corn syrup, water, tapioca starch, citric acid, salt, guar gum, xanthan gum, locust bean gum, natural flavor, red 40 and sodium benzoate CHOCOLATE CHUNKS sugar, coconut oil, cocoa processed with alkali, palm kernel oil, cocoa, milk fat, soy lecithin (an emulsifier), natural flavors

Allergens:

egg, milk, soy



Liks Ice Cream

Rice Crispy

Marshmallow Ice Cream loaded with Rice Crispies

Ingredients

ICE CREAM milk and cream, sugar, corn syrup, nonfat milk powder, egg yolks, guar gum, carob bean gum, carrageenan MALO MARBLE high fructose corn syrup, corn syrup, water, modified food starch, titanium dioxide (color), salt, artificial flavors, benzoic acid - a preservative , and xanthan gum RICE CRISPY rice, sugar, contains 2% or less of salt, malt flavor. bht added to packaging for freshness.

Allergens:

egg, milk, soy, wheat



Liks Ice Cream

Rocky Mountain

*Chocolate Ice Cream with layers of Caramel
Marble and chopped Peanuts*

Ingredients

ICE CREAM milk and cream, sugar, corn syrup, nonfat milk powder, egg yolks, guar gum, carob bean gum, carrageenan CHOCOLATE BASE water, high fructose corn syrup, cocoa, cocoa processed with alkali, sugar, corn syrup, salt, citric acid, and potassium sorbate PEANUT NUTS peanuts CAMEL MARBLE sugar, water, corn syrup, high fructose corn syrup, non fat milk solids, tapioca starch, butter (cream, salt), salt, molasses, soy lecithin, sodium citrate, vanilla natural flavor and potassium sorbate

Allergens:

egg, milk, peanuts, soy



Liks Ice Cream

Rocky Road

*Chocolate Ice Cream with gobs of Marshmallows
and chopped Walnuts*

Ingredients

ICE CREAM milk and cream, sugar, corn syrup, nonfat milk powder, egg yolks, guar gum, carob bean gum, carrageenan CHOCOLATE BASE water, high fructose corn syrup, cocoa, cocoa processed with alkali, sugar, corn syrup, salt, citric acid, and potassium sorbate MARSHMALLOW corn syrup, sugar, modified corn starch, dextrose, water, gelatine, artificial color, blue 1, natural & artificial flavor, tetrasodium, pyrophosphate WALNUTS walnuts

Allergens:

egg, milk, tree nuts



Liks Ice Cream

Salty Butter Caramel

Salty Caramel Ice Cream loaded with Toffee Candies

Ingredients

ICE CREAM milk and cream, sugar, corn syrup, nonfat milk powder, egg yolks, guar gum, carob bean gum, carrageenan TOFFEE sugar, corn syrup, butter (cream, salt), brown sugar, salt, soy lecithin and vanilla SALT salt, yellow prussiate of soda CAMEL BASE corn syrup, water, sugar, sweetened condensed skim milk (skim milk and sugar), hydrogenated coconut oil, whey, butter (pasteurized cream natural flavors), salt, propylene glycol, sodium alginate, mono & diglycerides with bht as preservative, soy lecithin, potassium sorbate (as perservative), baking soda, natural and artificial flavor, dextrin, sodium phosphate, caramel color, citric acid, sulfites.

Allergens:

egg, milk, soy



Liks Ice Cream

Salty Cookie

*Salty Caramel Ice Cream with a swirl of
Chocolate Cookie Marble*

Ingredients

ICE CREAM milk and cream, sugar, corn syrup, nonfat milk powder, egg yolks, guar gum, carob bean gum, carrageenan SALT salt, yellow prussiate of soda CAMEL BASE corn syrup, water, sugar, sweetened condensed skim milk (skim milk and sugar), hydrogenated coconut oil, whey, butter (pasteurized cream natural flavors), salt, propylene glycol, sodium alginate, mono & diglycerides with bht as preservative, soy lecithin, potassium sorbate (as perservative), baking soda, natural and artificial flavor, dextrin, sodium phosphate, caramel color, citric acid, sulfites. COOKIE MARBLE soybean oil, powdered sugar (sugar, cornstarch), chocolate cookie crumb (unbleached, unenriched wheat flour, sugar, palm and palm kernel oil, cocoa processed with alkali, salt, sodium bicarbonate, natural flavor and soy lecithin), cocoa processed w/ alkali, salt, soy lecithin and natural flavor

Allergens:

egg, milk, wheat



Liks Ice Cream

Samoan Cookie

*Coconut Ice Cream with swirls of Caramel and
Graham Cracker Marbles & gobs of Chocolate*

Ingredients

ICE CREAM milk and cream, sugar, corn syrup, nonfat milk powder, egg yolks, guar gum, carob bean gum, carrageenan COCONUT FLAVORING non-flavor ingredients: water, propylene glycol, xanthan gum COCONUT coconut GRAHAM MARBLE graham cracker crumb (unbleached unenriched wheat flour, whole wheat/graham flour, sugar, palm and palm kernel oil, molasses, honey, salt, sodium bicarbonate), soybean oil, powdered sugar (sugar, cornstarch), coconut oil, mono & diglycerides, soy lecithin and salt CAMEL MARBLE sugar, water, corn syrup, high fructose corn syrup, non fat milk solids, tapioca starch, butter (cream, salt), salt, molasses, soy lecithin, sodium citrate, vanilla natural flavor and potassium sorbate CHOCOLATE CHUNKS sugar, coconut oil, cocoa processed with alkali, palm kernel oil, cocoa, milk fat, soy lecithin (an emulsifier), natural flavors

Allergens:

egg, milk, soy, tree nut



Liks Ice Cream

Sleepless

*Espresso Ice Cream loaded with Chocolate
Espresso Beans*

Ingredients

ICE CREAM milk and cream, sugar, corn syrup, nonfat milk powder, egg yolks, guar gum, carob bean gum, carrageenan COFFEE coffee beans ESPRESSO FLAVORING non-flavor ingredients: water, propylene glycol, sodium benzoate CHOCOLATE ESPRESSO chocolate (sugar, chocolate liquor, cocoa butter, and soy lecithin), sugar, glucose syrup, butter (cream, salt), coffee, brown sugar, cream, salt, and soy lecithin

Allergens:

egg, milk, soy, wheat



Liks Ice Cream

S'mores

*Graham Ice Cream with gobs of Marshmallows
and Chocolate Chunks*

Ingredients

ICE CREAM milk and cream, sugar, corn syrup, nonfat milk powder, egg yolks, guar gum, carob bean gum, carrageenan GRAHAM BASE corn syrup, water, sugar, modified food starch (corn), artificial flavor, caramel color, molasses, salt, yellow 5, yellow 6 and potassium sorbate MARSHMALLOW corn syrup, sugar, modified corn starch, dextrose, water, gelatine, artificial color, blue 1, natural & artificial flavor, tetrasodium, pyrophosphate CHOCOLATE CHUNKS sugar, coconut oil, cocoa processed with alkali, palm kernel oil, cocoa, milk fat, soy lecithin (an emulsifier), natural flavors

Allergens:

egg, milk, soy



Liks Ice Cream

Spumoni

*Swirls of Pistachio, Chocolate Rum, and Cherry
Ice Creams*

Ingredients

ICE CREAM milk and cream, sugar, corn syrup, nonfat milk powder, egg yolks, guar gum, carob bean gum, carrageenan PISTACHIO ICE CREAM refer to liks' pistachio ice cream CHOCOLATE RUM ICE CREAM refer to liks' chocolate rum ice cream CHERRY ICE CREAM refer to liks' cherry ice cream

Allergens:

alcohol, egg, milk, tree nuts



Liks Ice Cream

Strawberry

*Strawberry Ice Cream loaded with Strawberry
pieces*

Ingredients

ICE CREAM milk and cream, sugar, corn syrup, nonfat milk powder, egg yolks, guar gum, carob bean gum, carrageenan STRAWBERRIES strawberries, sugar, corn starch-modified, propylene glycol, water, propylene glycol alginate, natural flavor, citric acid, sodium benzoate and potassium sorbate as preservatives, red 40, yellow 6, and blue 1

Allergens:

alcohol, egg, milk



Liks Ice Cream

Strawberry Sorbet

Strawberry Sorbet

Ingredients

SORBET water, sugar, corn syrup, water sugar, guar gum, xanthan gum, citric acid, sodium benzoate as a preservative CITRIC ACID non-flavor ingredients: water, citric acid STRAWBERRIES strawberries, sugar, corn starch-modified, propylene glycol, water, propylene glycol alginate, natural flavor, citric acid, sodium benzoate and potassium sorbate as preservatives, red 40, yellow 6, and blue 1

Allergens:

alcohol



Liks Ice Cream

Texas Pecan

Toffee Ice Cream loaded with chopped Pecans

Ingredients

ICE CREAM milk and cream, sugar, corn syrup, nonfat milk powder, egg yolks, guar gum, carob bean gum, carrageenan TOFFEE FLAVORING non-flavor ingredients: water, propylene glycol, caramel color, alcohol PECANS pecans

Allergens:

alcohol, egg, milk, tree nuts



Liks Ice Cream

Texas Turtle

*Chocolate Ice Cream with layers of Caramel
Marble and chopped Pecans*

Ingredients

ICE CREAM milk and cream, sugar, corn syrup, nonfat milk powder, egg yolks, guar gum, carob bean gum, carrageenan CHOCOLATE BASE water, high fructose corn syrup, cocoa, cocoa processed with alkali, sugar, corn syrup, salt, citric acid, and potassium sorbate PECANS pecans CAMEL MARBLE sugar, water, corn syrup, high fructose corn syrup, non fat milk solids, tapioca starch, butter (cream, salt), salt, molasses, soy lecithin, sodium citrate, vanilla natural flavor and potassium sorbate

Allergens:

egg, milk, soy, tree nuts



Liks Ice Cream

Tin Roof

*Vanilla Ice Cream with layers of Chocolate Fudge
Marble and chopped Peanuts*

Ingredients

ICE CREAM milk and cream, sugar, corn syrup, nonfat milk powder, egg yolks, guar gum, carob bean gum, carrageenan VANILLA FLAVOR non-flavor ingredients: water, propylene glycol, alcohol, and caramel color PEANUT NUTS peanuts FUDGE MARBLE sugar, water, corn syrup, cocoa, coconut oil, modified food starch (corn), chocolate liquor, mono & diglycerides, salt, natural flavor, potassium sorbate, soy lecithin and citric acid

Allergens:

alcohol, egg, milk, peanuts, soy



Liks Ice Cream

Tropical Fudge

*Coconut Ice Cream with layers of Chocolate Fudge
Marble and chopped Almonds*

Ingredients

ICE CREAM milk and cream, sugar, corn syrup, nonfat milk powder, egg yolks, guar gum, carob bean gum, carrageenan COCONUT FLAVORING non-flavor ingredients: water, propylene glycol, xanthan gum COCONUT coconut ALMONDS almonds FUDGE MARBLE sugar, water, corn syrup, cocoa, coconut oil, modified food starch (corn), chocolate liquor, mono & diglycerides, salt, natural flavor, potassium sorbate, soy lecithin and citric acid

Allergens:

egg, milk, soy, tree nuts



Liks Ice Cream

Vanilla

Vanilla Ice Cream

Ingredients

ICE CREAM milk and cream, sugar, corn syrup, nonfat milk powder, egg yolks, guar gum, carob bean gum, carrageenan VANILLA FLAVOR non-flavor ingredients: water, propylene glycol, alcohol, and caramel color

Allergens:

alcohol, egg, milk



Liks Ice Cream

Vanilla Bean

Vanilla Ice Cream loaded with Ground Vanilla Beans

Ingredients

ICE CREAM milk and cream, sugar, corn syrup, nonfat milk powder, egg yolks, guar gum, carob bean gum, carrageenan VANILLA FLAVOR non-flavor ingredients: water, propylene glycol, alcohol, and caramel color
VANILLA BEAN vanilla beans, sucrose

Allergens:

alcohol, egg, milk



Liks Ice Cream

Vanilla Orange Swirl

Vanilla Ice Cream with Orange Sherbet Swirl

Ingredients

VANILLA ICE CREAM refer to Liks' vanilla ice cream ORANGE SHERBET refer to Liks' orange sherbet

Allergens:

alcohol, egg, milk



Liks Ice Cream

Vegan Chocolate Cookie

*Coconut milk base with a rich chocolate flavor
and loads of Oreo Cookie pieces*

Ingredients

VEGAN MIX coconut milk, coconut oil, water, sugar, dark cocoa, sunflower lecithin, guar gum, COCOA POWDER dark cocoa processed with alkali OREO sugar, enriched flour (wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine, monoitrate [vitamin B1], riboflavin [vitamin B2], folic acid), high oleic canola oil and/or palm oil and/or canola oil, cocoa (processed with alkali), high fructose corn syrup, baking soda, cornstarch, salt, soy lecithin (emulsifer), vanillin-an artificial flavor, chocolate

Allergens:

wheat



Liks Ice Cream

Vegan Coffee Cookie

*Coconut milk base with a smooth coffee flavor
and swirls of Oreo Cookie pieces*

Ingredients

VEGAN MIX coconut milk, coconut oil, water, sugar, dark cocoa, sunflower lecithin, guar gum, COFFEE coffee beans OREO sugar, enriched flour (wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine, monoitrate [vitamin B1], riboflavin [vitamin B2], folic acid), high oleic canola oil and/or palm oil and/or canola oil, cocoa (processed with alkali), high fructose corn syrup, baking soda, cornstarch, salt, soy lecithin (emulsifer), vanillin-an artificial flavor, chocolate

Allergens:

wheat



Liks Ice Cream

Vegan Salty Cookie

*Coconut milk base with a hint of salty vanilla
flavor and swirls of Oreo Cookie pieces*

Ingredients

VEGAN MIX coconut milk, coconut oil, water, sugar, dark cocoa, sunflower lecithin, guar gum, salt OREO sugar, enriched flour (wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine, monoitrate [vitamin B1], riboflavin [vitamin B2], folic acid), high oleic canola oil and/or palm oil and/or canola oil, cocoa (processed with alkali), high fructose corn syrup, baking soda, cornstarch, salt, soy lecithin (emulsifer), vanillin-an artificial flavor, chocolate VANILLA FLAVOR non-flavor ingredients: water, propylene glycol, alcohol, and caramel color

Allergens:

wheat



Liks Ice Cream

Watermelon Sherbet

Watermelon Sherbet

Ingredients

SHERBET water, sugar, milk, cream, corn syrup, nonfat milk powder, egg yolks, guar gum, carob bean gum, carrageenan, xanthan gum, citric acid, sodium benzoate as a preservative WATERMELON FLAVORING non-flavor ingredients: water, propylene glycol, alcohol CITRIC ACID non-flavor ingredients: water, citric acid

Allergens:

alcohol, egg, milk



Liks Ice Cream

Wild Raspberry Cheesecake

*Cheesecake Ice Cream with swirls of Graham
Cracker and Raspberry Marbles*

Ingredients

ICE CREAM milk and cream, sugar, corn syrup, nonfat milk powder, egg yolks, guar gum, carob bean gum, carrageenan CHEESECAKE BASE corn syrup, water, high fructose corn syrup, cream cheese powder (cream cheese <milk,culture, salt, carob bean gum, enzyme> and nonfat milk), modified food starch (corn), citric acid,salt, sugar, xanthan gum, natural and artificial flavors and sodium benzoate GRAHAM MARBLE graham cracker crumb (unbleached unenriched wheat flour, whole wheat/graham flour, sugar, palm and palm kernel oil, molasses, honey, salt, sodium bicarbonate), soybean oil, powdered sugar (sugar, cornstarch), coconut oil, mono & diglycerides, soy lecithin and salt BLACK RASPBERRY MARBLE raspberry puree (seedless), corn syrup, sugar, high fructose corn syrup, water, tapioca starch, citric acid, salt, natural flavor, guar gum, xanthan gum, locust bean gum, red 40, blue 2, and sodium benzoate

Allergens:

egg, milk, soy, wheat



Liks Ice Cream

Yellow Cake

*Yellow Cake Ice Cream loaded with Mini M&M's®
candies*

Ingredients

ICE CREAM milk and cream, sugar, corn syrup, nonfat milk powder, egg yolks, guar gum, carob bean gum, carrageenan CAKE FLAVORING non-flavor ingredients: propylene glycol, alcohol YELLOW COLOR water, yellow 5, yellow 6, citric acid, sodium benzoate CANDY milk chocolate (sugar, chocolate, skim milk, cocoa butter, lactose, milk fat, soy lecithin, salt artificial flavors), sugar, less than 0.5% of: cornstarch, corn syrup, yellow 5 lake, red 40 lake, blue 1 lake, yellow 6 lake, blue 2 lake, blue 1, blue 2, red 40, yellow 5, yellow 6, dextrin

Allergens:

alcohol, egg, milk